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Sunday Drive

Ain's A Team

Fargin Iceholes
Everyone Loves a Younghoe
Sunday Smackdown
Kaw Valley Kids
Bacon Eaters

The Shap Attack
White Cassel

Title 1X

King Friday's Puppets
Ringwraiths

Total Points

Sunday Drive

Ain's A Team
Everyone Loves a Younghoe
Fargin Iceholes

Kaw Valley Kids
Bacon Eaters
Sunday Smackdown
White Cassel

The Shap Attack

Title 1X

King Friday's Puppets
Ringwraiths

W L
101 53
94 60
89 65
88 66
87 67
86 68
86 68
66 88
65 89
60 94
58 96
44 110

2718.95
2651.50
2646.05
2590.05
2530.55
2513.10
2463.85
2426.90
2367.80
2326.10
2293.30
2215.70
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PCT
0.656
0.610
0.578
0.571
0.565
0.558
0.558
0.429
0.422
0.390
0.377
0.286

PF
24829.75
23883.75
23471.25
24659.25
23668.70
23881.55
23794.65
21506.10
21920.80
21150.25
21250.90
19611.35

PA
22618.05
22704.05
22741.55
22633.55
22723.60
22704.25
22712.15
22920.20
22882.50
22952.55
22943.40
23092.45
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PTS
2718.95
2651.50
2590.05
2646.05
2463.85
2530.55
2513.10
2367.80
2426.90
2326.10
2293.30
2215.70
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